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Claire Staton, Dimalanta Design Group, claire@dimalantadesigngroup.com

Adora Drake Highspirits Essentials Inc. adora.drake@highspiritsessentials.com

Deborah Horak, Güd Marketing horak@gudmarketing.com

Jerrud Smith New Vision Media Jsmith@newvisionmediainc.com

Manny García Güd Marketing garcia@gudmarketing.com

AdriannaWise “Bae” -Better Content with Bae:

bettercontentwithbae@gmail.com

Colleen Rutledge New Vision Media, Inc crutledge@newvisionmediainc.com

Joshua Platt Futurety, LLC jplatt@futurety.com

Rae Ellis Urban One rellis@urban1.com

Kaylon Alexander Spearpoint Marketing kaylon@kaylonalexander.com

Tonnisha English Amamoo,

TJE Communications tje@tjecommunications.com

Leo Leo@recesscreative.com


